Product Data Sheet 8501XO60V02
AC Control Relay , Type: X
Catalog Reference Number 8501CT9601
Approvals UL Listed File: E78403 CCN NKCR - CSA Certified File: LR60905 Class 321103 - CE
Marked
Ampere Rating 10A
Application Heavy-duty design with modular construction
Terminal Type Screw Clamp
Type X
Height 3.50 Inches
Relay Type Control
Depth 5.16 Inches
Width 2.23 Inches
Phase 1-Phase
Number of Poles 6-Pole
Mounting Type Panel
Maximum Voltage Rating 600VAC
Operating Times Pick-Up: 15ms - Drop-Out: 16ms
Contact Configuration 6 N.O.
Features Straight-through wiring; Plug-in contact cartridges; Self-lifting pressure wire connectors;
Replaceable coil
Coil Voltage 110VAC@50Hz - 120VAC@60Hz
Contact Rating A600
Weight 2.3 Pounds
Technical Characteristics
Category 21158 - Relays, Industrial Control, NEMA, AC, Type XO
Discount Schedule CP1
Article Number 785901536789
Package Quantity 1
Weight 2.45 lbs.
Availability Code Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Returnability Y
Shipping and Ordering
As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
Generated: 05/26/2009 17:07:05
© 2009 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved.
1